
CHAIR
Jean-Michel Santacreu
Founder & President
JMS Event Design & Production
jms@jmseventdesign.com

SPONSORS

Bakers Man Productions
Event Videography
Aaron Steven
www.bakersman.com
aaron.steven@bakersman.com

Blue Lala Events
Event Entertainment
Jackie Lewin
www.bluelalaevents.com
jackie@bluelalaevents.com

CHIC Event Furniture Rental
Event Furniture
Brett Walters
www.chiceventfurniture.com
brett@chiceventfurniture.com

G L Entertainment LLC
Musical Entertainment
Gary Lovini
www.garylovini.com
emma@garylovini.com

JLew Photography
Event Photography
Jordyn Myers
www.jlewphotography.com
jordyn@jlewphotography.com

Show U Productions
Audio, Visual & Lighting
Carlos Myers
www.showuav.com
carlos.myers@showuav.com

Spot My Photos
Event Photography
Ryan Jacobs
www.spotmyphotos.com
info@spotmyphotos.com

Swapcard
Event Mobile App
Matt Foreman
www.swapcard.com
matt@swapcard.com

WASIO
Event Photography
Yaneck Wasiek
www.wasiophotography.com
info@wasiophotography.com
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Connect Live

VENUE
Big Fin Seafood Kitchen
Phillipe Villain
plvillain@gmail.com
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